Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
128    129
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
130    131
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
EW = Extra Wide. Ordering code; 00.
IP44DomoLED Square
DomoLED 90 / 175 / 230
Fixed Square Trim
DomoLED 90 / 175 / 230
Square Trimless
  80   165   220
  98   181   236
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             R D 2 6 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
DomoLED 90
Square
RD26 BM11 90 30 3000K 8W 930 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE28 40 4000K 950 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DomoLED 175
Square
RD18 BM11 22W 2520 lm DP Phase Dim 75 Grey
RE27 2650 lm DC CASAMBI
DomoLED 230
Square
RE25 BM11 35W 3600 lm D1 0-10V Dim
RE26 3760 lm
R E 2 3 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
DomoLED 230 Round & Square
DomoLED 175 Round & Square
Fixed
Fixed
FixedDomoLED 90 Round & Square
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RE23 BM11 Samsung SMD5630 90 30 3000K 8W 930 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE24 40 4000K 950 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RD26 DP Phase Dim 75 Grey
RE28 DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal

Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
130    131
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
EW = Extra Wide. Ordering code; 00.
IP44DomoLED Square
DomoLED 90 / 175 / 230
Fixed Square Trim
DomoLED 90 / 175 / 230
Square Trimless
  80   165   220
  98   181   236
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             R D 2 6 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
DomoLED 90
Square
RD26 BM11 90 30 3000K 8W 930 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE28 40 4000K 950 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DomoLED 175
Square
RD18 BM11 22W 2520 lm DP Phase Dim 75 Grey
RE27 2650 lm DC CASAMBI
DomoLED 230
Square
RE25 BM11 35W 3600 lm D1 0-10V Dim
RE26 3760 lm
R E 2 3 B M 1 1 9 0 3 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
DomoLED 230 Round & Square
DomoLED 175 Round & Square
Fixed
Fixed
FixedDomoLED 90 Round & Square
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RE23 BM11 Samsung SMD5630 90 30 3000K 8W 930 lm EW(00) D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE24 40 4000K 950 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RD26 DP Phase Dim 75 Grey
RE28 DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal